
A6-LancasterFarming, Saturday, March 15,1986

New Holland Hay
Monday, March 10,1988

New HollandSales Stables
New Holland,PA

Report Supplied byAuction
313 loads. Market lower on Hay

andStraw; Corn Higher.
Alfalfa, 3 at 100.00-110.00, 22 at

80.00-100.00, 24 at 60.0040.00,16 at
50.0040.00, a few 40.0050.00, off-
color; Alfalfa Timothy Mix, few
top Ids., 100.00-110.00; Timothy
CloverMix, 8 Ids. at 80.00-100.00,25
at 60.0040.00, 24 at 50.0060.00,
serveral for mulch, IS at 40.00
50.00.

Timothy, 1 at 110.00, 5 at 80.00
100.00, 13 at 60.0080.00, 8 at 50.00
60.00, a few under 50.00.

Clover, 6 at 40.0063.00; Mixed
Grass, several at 45.0045.00; Corn,
2at 75.00and 78.00.

Oats, 6 at 1.50-1.85 bu.;
Firewood, 37.00-39.00 pick-up Id.;
Straw, 6 at 70.0040.00, 31 at 60.00-
70.00, 23 at 50.00-60.00, a few under
50.00.

Dewart Hay
Dewart, PA

Monday, March 10
Report Supplied by Auction

Hay, 33.00-68.00; Straw, 48.00-
61.00; Wood 25.00-52.00 per Id.

Frederick Co.
Hay& Straw
Bnckeystown, Md.

Thursday, Mar. IS, 1988
* Report Supplied ByAuction

77 loads. Bad day, hard rain.
Market lower on all grades Hay
and Straw, Demand slow.

Alfalfa, 8 loads fair to good,
70.0087.00; 18fair, some damaged,
40.00-67.00; Timothy, 1fancy, 81.00,
10fair to good,45.0049.00.

Mixed Hay, 5 fair to good, 52.00
77.00. 9 fair, some damaged, 40.00
45.00; Clover Hay, 5 Ids. fair to
good,47.0042.00.

Brome Grass, 2 Ids., 42.00-52.00;
Orchard Grass, 2 Ids, 44.00 and
50.00; Straw, 7 fair to bright, 62.00
87.00. 4 dark, 40.0054.00.

Wood, 5 Ids. Hardwood, 40.00
58.00cord; Oats, 1.65-1.75bu.

New Wilmington Hay
New Wilmington, PA

Friday, March 7
Report supplied by Auction

64 Ids. Hay; 5 Straw.
6 Ids. 2nd cutting Alfalfa mix,

80.00-90.00; 11 Ids 2nd cutting
Alfalfa, mostly 80.00-100.00, 2 at
67.50 and 76.00.

10 Ids. 3rd cutting Alfalfa, 87.00-
101.00, mostly 91.00-96.00, 1 at
82.50; 6 Ids. Clover, 52.50-75.00.
mostly69.oo-75.00.

IMONDAYI

*l9l **
EARLY BIRD HOG SALE

7:30 AM
For Your Protection Your Hogs Must

Be Identified

3 Ids. Timothy and Timothy Mix
35.01V60.00,mostly 45.01V56.00.

2nd crop Bird’s Foot Tree Foi
81.00; Straw, 35.0(V50.00, most!
37.50-42.00; 10 Ids. Ear Corn, 62.S
70.00; 5Ids. Oats, 1.15-1.30bu.

Vintage Hay
Paradise, PA

Thursday, March 13,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

22loads.
Alfalfa Hay, Ist & 2nd cutting,

55.00-99.00; Mixed Hay, 46.00-70.00;
Wheat Straw, 50.00-57.00; Timothy
Hay, 53.0050.00; Firewood, 44.00
pick-up Id.

Carroll Co. Hay
Westminster, Md.

Tuesday, Mar. 11,1986
35 loads.
Alfalfa, gd. to v. gd., 68.0084.00,

fair at 40.0059.00, 1.00 bale fair;
Alfalfa Orchard Grass, 66.0070.00;
Alfalfa Timothy, 77.00; Timothy
and Clover, 44.0056.00.

Second Cutting Clover Timothy,
70.0080.00; Timothy, 45.00-50.00;
Clover and Grass, 1.10 bale;
Clover, 44.00.

Orchard Grass, .80 bale fair;
Straw, Wheat Straw, 79.00; Barley
Straw, 1.05 bale; Oat Straw, 1.10
bale, some OatStraw at61.00.

Clover Seed, 43.00-44.00 bu.; 50.00
cord wood.

120 loads.

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

; Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster •

: in Paradise, Pa. ;

j HAY. STRAW & GRAIN SALE :

Every Thursday •

: at Ip.m. |

i For info. 717-442-4181 or 215-458-8518
• L. Robert Frame, Sr., Manager :
• ...

Good’s Hay
Leola,PA

Wednesday, March 12
Report suppliedby Auction

Alfalfa, 57.00-120.00; Mixed Hay,
56.00-107.00; Timothy, 51.00-90.00;
Straw, 55.00-77.00; Com, 60.00-
68.00; Oats, 1.15,1.35,1.60,1.50.

Pa. Grain
Monday, Mar. 10

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Com
steady to 5 cents lower; Wheat
steadyto strong, instances IS cents
higher; Barley, Oats, and Ear
Com mostly steady; Soybeans
steady to 10% higher

PRICES PAID DELIVERED TO
DEALERS DOCK- (All prices per
bushel, except Ear Com per ton.)

Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.65,
average 2.53,1966 Crop* 1.92-2.17;
©Wheat No. 2 range 3.10-3.57,
average 3.29, 1986 Crop* 2.37-2.61;
Barley No. 3 range 1.75-1.90,
average 1.79,1986 Crop* 1.05; Oats
No. 2 range 1.25-1.35, few reported
1.45, average 1.33, 1986 Crop* .85;
Soybeans No. 1 range 5.00-5.10,
average 5.04,1986 Crop* 4.82; *Gr.
Sorghum K 2 range 2.10, average

I WEDNESDAY I
12:00 NOON

HEIFERS, BULLS

2.10; #Ear Com range 60.00-70.00,
average 64.42.

CentralPennsylvania
Corn No. 2-y range 2.35-2.00,

average 2.49; ©Wheat No. 2range
2.90-3.25, average 3.04; Barley No.
3 range 1.50-1.65, average l.oi;
Oats No. 2range 1.10-1.25, average
1.15; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.50-
5.00, average 4.78; *Gr. Sorghum
#2 range 2.30, average 2.30; #Ear
Corn range 58.00-64.00, average
61.40.

SonthCentral
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.50-2.55,
average 2.52; ©Wheat No. 2 2.60
2.85, few reported 3.30, average
2.80; Barley No. 3 range 1.50-1.90,
average 1.69; Oats No. 1 1.10-1.35,
average 1.19; #Ear Cora range
55.00-70.00, average 63.63.

Western Pennsylvania
Cora No. 2-y range 2.30-2.60,

average 2.45; ©Wheat No. 2range
2.90-3.10, average 3.00; Oats No. 1
range 1.15-1.30,average 1.21; #Ear
Cora *58.00, average58.00.

Southeastern,
Central & South

Central Summary
Corn No. 2-y range 2.40-2.64,

average 2.51; ©Wfteat No. 2 range
2.80-3.40, average 3.08; Barley No.
3 range 1.50-1.90, average 1.71;
Oats No. 2range 1.10-1.35,average
1.21; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.80-
5.10, average 4.91; #Ear Com
range 58.00-70.00; average 63.20.

48% Soybean Meal, *211.90
Distillers Grains, *152.40

* Per Ton Delivered *

WALKER COMPANY
Gap. PA 17527

717.44g-4169fCQfect)

T*»TTITHU

11:00 AM
*4

BULLS -

10:00 AM

y ik *****

11:00 AM

hay

*gmd STRAW
GRAIN

1:30 PM
BEEF SALE

CALFf SHEEP,
GOATS

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East ofLancaster

onRoute 23, New Holland, Penna

The Action Auction
717-354-4341

Mgr. - Abe Diffenbach - 717-393-4464
Norman Kolb - 717-397-5538

Field Representatives
Alan Diffenbach 717-656-9806
Luke Eberly 215-267-6608 - 738-1865

WEDNESDAY
FEEDER PIG

SALE
1:30 P.M.

We end. cleaner
than yours. State graded until 12 Noon

mmmAA steers -

BEEF COWS
WSt

2;30 P.M

CALVES

SHEEP
GOATS


